Placing
First
Second
Third

First
Second

First
Second
Third

First
Second
Third

First
Second
Third

Division

U11 Barebow
U11 Barebow
U11 Barebow
U11 Barebow

U11 Recurve
U11 Recurve

U14 Barebow
U14 Barebow
U14 Barebow
U14 Barebow
U14 Barebow
U14 Barebow
U14 Barebow
U14 Barebow
U14 Barebow
U14 Barebow
U14 Barebow

U14 Compound
U14 Compound
U14 Compound

U14 Recurve
U14 Recurve
U14 Recurve
U14 Recurve
U14 Recurve
U14 Recurve
U14 Recurve
U1l4 Recurve
U14 Recurve
U1l4 Recurve
U14 Recurve
U1l4 Recurve
U14 Recurve
U1l4 Recurve
U14 Recurve

A Gentle Start

Archer Name
Heidi Steffan
Luca Geary
Yoona Kim
Tammy Tian

Rayden Koeks
Emily Zhang

Ashley Zu

Oliver Mulholland
Mikey Fraser-House
Phoenix Barrington
Leo Ferguson
Charlotte du Toit
Frank Jiang

Viyan Aaravindkumar
Winston Hunter

Isla Shipman

Ted Quinn

Emilie Jo
Al Wilson
Finn White

Mario Ma

Sybil Li

Abigale Zhao
Lucy Wallis
Alcide Zhou
Ashley Zu

Coco Zhou
William Frazerhurst
Daniel Li

Boston Recordon
Eric Cheng
Saanvi Sachdeva
Caitlion Will
Lydia Liu

Callum Tang

Club

Shore Archery Club
Shore Archery Club
Shore Archery Club
Mountain Green

Shore Archery Club
Shore Archery Club

Mountain Green
Shore Archery Club
Mountain Green
River Glade Archers
Mountain Green
River Glade Archers
Mountain Green
Shore Archery Club
Mountain Green
Mountain Green
Mountain Green

Auckland
Shore Archery Club
Auckland

Shore Archery Club
Shore Archery Club
Shore Archery Club
Shore Archery Club
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

ADAA Youth Postal Shoot February and March 2024

Score
311
254
227
223

275
268

327
304
296
287
275
264
257
255
227
201
111

328
305
295

323
270
254
247
332
325
306
304
281
257
251
234
233
224
214



Placing
First
Second
Third

First
Second
Third

First
Second
Third

Division

U16 Barebow
U16 Barebow
U16 Barebow
U16 Barebow
U16 Barebow
U16 Barebow
U16 Barebow
U16 Barebow
U16 Barebow
U16 Barebow
U16 Barebow
U16 Barebow
U16 Barebow

U16 Compound
U16 Compound
U16 Compound
U16 Compound
U16 Compound

U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve
U16 Recurve

ADAA Youth Postal Shoot February and March 2024
A Gentle Start

Archer Name
Olivia YU

Alex Whittet
Daniel Aughton
Melanie Roberts
Anthony Purvis
Liam Young
Lilliana Lin

Liam Jarrold

Antoine Brugnoli-Batten

Lexie Campbell
Marcus Howard
James Cullen
Max McAuliffe

Simon Atkinson

Luna Nicholson-Brown

Blake Lunjevich
Lucas Eagles
Leon Xu

Kristen Dizon
Zack Dunphy
Jessie Seok
Richie Harding
Oliver Recorden
Lucian McKenzie
Archer Wallis
Gemma McElroy
Harriet Shearer
Angie Ye

Isaac Beech
Oliver White
Edith Tozer
Chantelle Mackle
Connor Pinique
Rosa Catchpole
Chloe Martin
Suie Wang
Josefa Farfan
Carol Li

Alex Smith
Emma Trengrove

Club

Auckland
Mountain Green
Mountain Green
Auckland
Auckland

Shore Archery Club
Mountain Green
Mountain Green
Auckland
Mountain Green
Mountain Green
Mountain Green
Mountain Green

Mountain Green
Mountain Green
Auckland

Shore Archery Club
Auckland

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Shore Archery Club
Auckland
Auckland
Shore Archery Club
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Shore Archery Club
Auckland
Auckland
Shore Archery Club
Auckland
Shore Archery Club
Shore Archery Club
Shore Archery Club
Auckland

Score

320
308
286
269
263
247
245
228
218
197
153
147

61

354
344
334
296
273

330
325
316
312
306
304
291
290
279
265
257
254
254
249
248
237
229
224
212
164
133
118



Placing
First
Second
Third

First
Second
Third

First
Second
Third

First
Second
Third

Division

U18 Barebow
U18 Barebow
U18 Barebow
U18 Barebow
U18 Barebow
U18 Barebow
U18 Barebow
U18 Barebow

U18 Recurve
U18 Recurve
U18 Recurve
U18 Recurve
U18 Recurve
U18 Recurve
U18 Recurve
U18 Recurve
U18 Recurve
U18 Recurve
U18 Recurve
U18 Recurve
U18 Recurve
U18 Recurve
U18 Recurve
U18 Recurve

U21 Barebow
U21 Barebow
U21 Barebow
U21 Barebow

U21 Recurve
U21 Recurve
U21 Recurve

A Gentle Start

Archer Name
Toby Schaffer
Fern Buley
Tom Jarrold
Chloie Galanida
Maiah Radu
Milu Lu

Riyo Anzai
Lachlan Paul

Phoebe Newcombe
Talia Olding
Orlaith Costello
Holly McCutcheon
Nick Nathan

Noa Takenaka
William Harding
Ayushi Asthana
Rylee Diaz

Nina Dorday
Freya Tozer

Liam Zane

Foster Fraser
Joaquin Andrews
Jarvis Cowper
Ashlea Targett

Rory Bloom
Kathy Mitchell
Freddie Storer
Ben Whaley

Campbell Buchanan
Spike Murray
Pippa Beck

Club

Mountain Green
Mountain Green
Mountain Green
Mountain Green
Mountain Green
Auckland
Mountain Green
Mountain Green

Mountain Green
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Mountain Green
Auckland
Mountain Green
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Mountain Green

Mountain Green
Mountain Green
Mountain Green
Mountain Green

Mountain Green
Auckland
Auckland

ADAA Youth Postal Shoot February and March 2024

Score
305
298
281
254
213
194
182

98

351
323
322
310
310
307
299
293
277
271
268
267
267
210
210
197

294
284
268
224

285
268
256



